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Rangliste Schülerschiessen 2025

Gewehr 300m Kategorie 1

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Verein Total TS

1 Hauser Kevin 22.02.2010 1 MS Guggisberg 71 91

2 Burri Martina 14.10.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 70 100

3 Reiss Linus 19.11.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 70 97

4 Lehmann Landorin 04.02.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 69 91

5 Heiniger Jeanette 11.02.2010 1 FS Riffenmatt 68 85

6 Bühlmann Andrin 06.07.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 67 78

7 Wittwer Thierry 15.10.2010 1 SG Lanzenhäusern 65 94

8 Spycher Jan 07.05.2009 1 SG Schönentannen 64 89

9 Zwahlen Samuel 22.02.2010 1 MS Guggisberg 63 78

10 Krebs Timo 16.09.2009 1 MS Guggisberg 61 82

11 Schibli Laura 18.08.2010 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 58 77

12 Hallé Laurin 29.05.2010 1 SG Lanzenhäusern 57 80

13 Bucher Nik 14.06.2010 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 56 80

14 König Louis 27.05.2010 1 SG Lanzenhäusern 52 78

15 Aeschlimann Denis 23.04.2010 1 FS Riffenmatt 50 87

16 Zimmermann Ronja 14.06.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 45 80

Gewehr 300m Kategorie 2

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Verein Total TS

1 Hirschi Glen 04.02.2012 2 FS Riffenmatt 60 95

2 Beyeler Mathias 02.06.2011 2 FS Riffenmatt 59 84

3 Andres Elijah 17.06.2011 2 Sch Schwarzenburg 56 80

4 Spycher Nico 17.07.2011 2 SG Schönentannen 54 79

5 Kühni Lian 08.07.2011 2 Sch Schwarzenburg 45 64

6 Aebischer Marc 11.12.2011 2 FS Riffenmatt 34 19

Gewehr 300m Kategorie 3

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Verein Total TS

1 Spycher Lian 20.05.2014 3 SG Schönentannen 60 96

2 Mader Fabian 10.04.2013 3 SG Schönentannen 60 82

3 Gasser Luca 27.08.2013 3 SG Schönentannen 53 89

4 Schmid Matti 07.12.2014 3 SG Schönentannen 47 90

5 Gasser Nico 27.08.2013 3 SG Schönentannen 46 63

6 Zürcher Oliver 02.06.2014 3 SG Lanzenhäusern 41 48

7 Zingg Julia 14.08.2014 3 SG Lanzenhäusern 39 51

8 Brönnimann Luca 19.08.2014 3 SG Schönentannen 34 78

9 Aebischer Jan 14.04.2015 3 FS Riffenmatt 0 0
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Rangliste Schülerschiessen 2025

Pistole 10m Kategorie 1

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Verein Total 10 9 8 7

1 Mader Fabian 10.04.2013 1 SG Schönentannen 82 1 3 4 1

2 Reiss Linus 19.11.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 77 2 0 4 2

3 Andres Elijah 17.06.2011 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 77 1 2 5 0

4 Bucher Nik 14.06.2010 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 76 4 1 2 0

5 Zimmermann Ronja 14.06.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 70 0 2 3 0

6 Spycher Jan 07.05.2009 1 SG Schönentannen 69 0 3 1 1

7 Spycher Nico 17.07.2011 1 SG Schönentannen 64 1 1 1 0

8 Gasser Nico 27.08.2013 1 SG Schönentannen 64 1 0 1 4

9 Spycher Lian 20.05.2014 1 SG Schönentannen 64 1 0 1 3

10 Schibli Laura 18.08.2010 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 62 0 0 2 1

11 Kühni Lian 08.07.2011 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 58 1 0 2 0

12 Lehmann Landorin 04.02.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 51 0 1 0 2

13 Brönnimann Luca 19.08.2014 1 SG Schönentannen 49 0 1 1 0

14 Zingg Julia 14.08.2014 1 SG Lanzenhäusern 45 0 1 1 1

15 Schmid Matti 07.12.2014 1 SG Schönentannen 45 0 0 2 1

16 Beyeler Mathias 02.06.2011 1 FS Riffenmatt 44 0 1 0 1

17 Zürcher Oliver 02.06.2014 1 SG Lanzenhäusern 40 1 0 2 1

18 Burri Martina 14.10.2009 1 Sch Schwarzenburg 40 0 0 1 2

19 Hirschi Glen 04.02.2012 1 FS Riffenmatt 36 0 1 1 0

20 Gasser Luca 27.08.2013 1 SG Schönentannen 28 0 1 0 1

SSV Schwarzenburgerland 10.05.2025 2/2



Sponsoren Schülerschiessen 2025
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